
Christmas Opening 

Hours 

The partners and staff at Fernville would like to wish you a Merry Christmas and a happy and healthy New Year! 

Saturday  24th December 8:00am– 12:00pm                        

Sunday 25th December CLOSED 

Monday 26th December CLOSED 

Tuesday 27th December CLOSED 

Wednesday 28th December 8:00am– 6:30pm                        

Thursday 29th December 8:00am– 6:30pm                        

Friday 30th December 8:00am– 6:30pm                        

Saturday 31st December 8:00am– 12:00pm                        

Sunday 1st January CLOSED 

Monday 2nd January CLOSED 

Tuesday 3rd January 8:00am– 6:30pm                        

For medical assistance that cannot wait until the surgery re-opens, dial 111  

In a genuine emergency you should call 999.  

Chest pains and /or shortness of breath constitute an emergency 


